TRADEMARK RECORDATION COVER SHEET

To the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:

Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.

1. Name of conveying party:

New Orleans Louisiana Saints Limited Partnership

2. Name and address of receiving party:

New Orleans Louisiana Saints, L.L.C. 5800 Airline Drive Metairie, Louisina 70003

3. Nature of Conveyance:

Conversion

Execution Date: June 16, 2003

4. Registration/Application Number(s):

Please see attached schedule

5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning the document should be mailed:

David M. Proper, Esq. NFL Properties LLC 280 Park Avenue New York, New York 10017

6. <u>Total number of applications/registrations involved:</u>

Eleven (11)

TRADEMARK REEL: 002816 FRAME: 0679

Page 2 of 2

TRADEMARK RECORDATION COVER SHEET

7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):

\$290.00

Authorization to charge fee to deposit account

8. Deposit account number:

14-0792

Statement and signature:

To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any copy attached is a true copy of the original document.

Name of Person Signing:

David M. Proper

Signature

March 19, 2004

Date

Total number of pages comprising cover sheet, attachments and documents: 7

SCHEDULE

Mark	Reg No	Reg Date
DESIGN (Fleur de Lis)	992,210	8/27/74
DESIGN (Helmet w/ Fleur	1,854,605	9/20/94
de Lis)		
DESIGN (Helmet w/ Fleur	992,211	8/27/74
de Lis)	ļ	
DESIGN (Uniform) [Away	1,534,702	4/11/89
Uniform w/ Fleur de Lis		
patch on sleeve]		
DESIGN (Uniform) [Home	1,534,701	4/11/89
Uniform w/ Fleur de Lis		
patch on sleeve]		
NEW ORLEANS SAINTS	1,887,084	4/4/95
NEW ORLEANS SAINTS	844,767	2/20/68
SAINTS	1,079,540	12/13/77
(Stylized Letters)		
SAINTS & DESIGN	850,007	5/28/68
(Saint holding Shield)		
SAINTS and DESIGN	850,006	5/28/68
(Shield w/ Fleur de Lis)		

CLA TRIPPO A POYCONIO	76/416 661	l c/a/aa
	I //5//LIN N/SI	1.6/2/07/
101111101110110	/ U/ TID,JUI	1 0/2/02
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		

G:\NEW ORLEANS SAINTS\AssignmentRecordationLLC.doc

TRADEMARK REEL: 002816 FRAME: 0681

TO 17033065995

P.06

1002/007

2004

.03/18/2004 15:50 FAX 2102253507

02233307

☎512 475 2761

P.O.Box 13697 Austin, Texas 78711-3697

08/18/03 11:31

SEC. OF STATE

Secretary of State



Office of the Secretary of State

CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION OF

New Orleans Louisiana Saints, L.L.C. Filing Number: 800214312

The undersigned, as Secretary of State of Texas, hereby cortifies that the attached Articles of Conversion

οf

NEW ORLEANS LOUISIANA SAINTS LIMITED PARTNERSHIP Filing Number: 4286910

Converting it to

New Orleans Louisiana Saints, L.L.C.

have been received in this office and have been found to conform to law. ACCORDINGLY, the undersigned, as Secretary of State, and by virtue of the authority vested in the Secretary by law, hereby issues this Certificate of Conversion.

Dated: 06/16/2003

Effective: 06/16/2003



Gwyn Shea Secretary of State

Come visit us on the internet at http://www.sos.state.tx.us/ FAX(512) 463-5709

TTY7-1-1

PHONE(512) 463-5555 Propertd by: Loile Wurst

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002816 FRAME; 0682

Ø 003/007 Ø 005

03/18/2004 15:50 FAX 2102253507 06/16/03 11:32 25512 475 2761

> Corporations Section P.O. Box 13697 Austin, Texas 78711-3697



Gwyn Shea Secretary of State

Office of the Secretary of State

CERTIFICATE OF ORGANIZATION OF

New Orleans Louisiana Saints, L.L.C. Filing Number: 800214312

The undersigned, as Secretary of State of Texas, hereby certifies that Articles of Organization for the above named company have been received in this office and have been found to conform to law.

ACCORDINGLY, the undersigned, as Secretary of State, and by virtue of the authority vested in the Secretary by law, hereby issues this Certificate of Organization.

Issuance of this Certificate of Organization does not authorize the use of a name in this state in violation of the rights of another under the federal Trademark Act of 1946, the Texas trademark law, the Assumed Business or Professional Name Act, or the common law.

Dated: 06/16/2003

Effective: 06/16/2003



Gwyn Shea Secretary of State

Come visit us on the Internet @ http://www.sos.state.tc.us/

FAX (\$12) 463-5709

TTY (800) 735-2989

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002816 FRAME; 0683

(512) 463-5555

MAR 18 RECORDED: 03/19/2004